
 
 
 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES  
 

 
 
2023/2024 
 
 
Term 1 Monday 4th September to Friday 27th October  
  
Term 2 Monday 6th November to Friday 22nd December 
 
Term 3 Monday 8th January to Friday 16th February 
 
Term 4 Monday 26th February to Thursday 28th March 
 
Please Note:  Good Friday 29th March & Easter Monday 1st April 
 May Day Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 
  
Term 5 Monday 15th April to Friday 24th May 
 
Term 6 Monday 3rd June to Tuesday 23rd July 
 
 
 
There are also five staff training days  
 
 
INSET DAYS – SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
4th & 5th September 2023 
27th October 2023 
22nd December 2023 
24th May 2024 
 
 


